

JC Contract Item Master - Detail
Contracts: 8115 - 8115 All Contract Items

Contract: 8115 QUEEN ANNE'S COUNTY YMCA

<u>PHASE CODES</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u>
1001	Mobilization	LS	0.00	0.00	21,150.10
1002	Construction Stakeout	LS	0.00	0.00	23,100.00
1003	Saw Cut	LF	260.00	4.00	1,040.00
1004	Pavement Removal	SY	165.00	5.00	825.00
1005	Curb Removal	LF	250.00	6.00	1,500.00
1006	Sidewalk Removal	SF	556.00	1.50	834.00
2001	Strip Topsoil & Stockpile	CY	12,015.00	4.50	54,067.50
2002	Cut and Fill	CY	3,300.00	6.60	21,780.00
2003	Cut and Stockpile	CY	5,215.00	6.00	31,290.00
2004	Import Select Borrow	CY	12,660.00	14.25	180,405.00
3001	Stabilized Construction Entrance	EA	1.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
3002	Silt Fence	LF	3,170.00	2.75	8,717.50
3003	Concrete Washout Station	EA	1.00	2,300.00	2,300.00
3004	Inlet Protection	EA	18.00	225.00	4,050.00
3005	12" RCP W/ 1 EA FES	LF	82.00	92.00	7,544.00
3006	15" RCP W/ 2 EA FES	LF	422.00	76.00	32,072.00
3007	18" RCP	LF	262.00	81.00	21,222.00
3008	24" RCP W/ 2 EA FES	LF	288.00	110.00	31,680.00
3009	12" SCH 40 PVC Roof Drains	LF	60.00	137.00	8,220.00
3010	10" SCH 40 PVC Roof Drains	LF	590.00	84.00	49,560.00
3011	8" SCH 40 PVC Roof Drains	LF	740.00	70.00	51,800.00
3012	6" SCH 40 PVC Roof Drains	LF	240.00	70.00	16,800.00
3013	Downspout Shoes (Assume R-4929-A5C)	EA	26.00	480.00	12,480.00
3014	Zurn Area Drains	EA	10.00	575.00	5,750.00
3015	48" Storm Manholes	EA	3.00	3,300.00	9,900.00
3016	Curb Inlet	EA	10.00	3,450.00	34,500.00
3017	Type S W/Neenah Grate	EA	1.00	3,050.00	3,050.00
3018	24" X 24" Yard Inlet	EA	5.00	2,350.00	11,750.00
3019	31" X 31.5" Yard Inlet	EA	1.00	2,700.00	2,700.00
3020	Rip Rap Protection	SY	34.00	125.00	4,250.00
3021	SWM Facilities	SY	2,055.00	140.00	287,700.00
5001	RC-6	TON	1,600.00	40.00	64,000.00
5002	Soil Cement 12"	LS	0.00	0.00	116,395.00
5003	9.5mm Surface	TON	830.00	83.00	68,890.00
5004	19mm Base	TON	1,400.00	68.50	95,900.00
5005	Pavement Striping	LS	0.00	0.00	2,700.00
5006	Parking Bumpers	EA	6.00	100.00	600.00
6001	6" Curb & Gutter	LF	3,340.00	25.00	83,500.00
6002	4" Sidewalk	SF	16,740.00	5.90	98,766.00
6003	Detectable Warning Surface	SF	80.00	54.00	4,320.00
7001	Topsoil Replacement 6" (2593 CY)	SY	15,554.00	2.85	44,328.90
7002	Curlex	SY	2,600.00	2.35	6,110.00
7003	Temporary Seed & Mulch	SY	10,000.00	0.50	5,000.00
7004	Permanent Seed & Mulch	SY	15,552.00	0.75	11,664.00
8001	6" C-900 Water Main	LF	165.00	100.00	16,500.00
8002	2" K Copper Water Service	LF	50.00	107.00	5,350.00
8003	6" C-900 Fire Protection Line	LF	60.00	115.00	6,900.00
8004	Water Meter Vault	LS	0.00	0.00	32,200.00
8005	48" Sanitary Manhole	EA	2.00	3,730.00	7,460.00
8006	8" Gravity Sewer	LF	204.00	81.00	16,524.00
8007	Signs	EA	9.00	335.00	3,015.00
8008	6" Bollards w/ Covers	EA	17.00	520.00	8,840.00

Total for Contract 8115 : 1,644,000.00